
 
  

	

	

Model
Description

Max capacity

Loadcenter  
Minimum Height

Lenght 

-

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

Cradle

415
800

400
95/20

B500

Total width 

  

Cradle for reels to be fixed to the forks longitudinally or transversely. Available for 
HANDY PLUS hydraulic minilifers. 
Useful for horizontal handling of coils. The reach of the cradle is given by the 
reach of the forks positioned on the elevator.
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Reels holder for Minilifter Handy Plus up to 500 kg
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