

➤ Reels holder for Minilifter Handy Plus up to 500 kg

Cradle for reels to be fixed to the forks longitudinally or transversely. Available for HANDY PLUS hydraulic minilifers.
Useful for horizontal handling of coils. The reach of the cradle is given by the reach of the forks positioned on the elevator.



Model		B500
Description	_	Cradle
Max capacity	kg	500
Loadcenter	mm	400
Minimum Height	mm	95/20
Lenght	mm	800
Total width	mm	415